
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Pandini

Plazzi

Soverini

Bruina

Ianelli

Guadagnini

Clemente

Salvatori

Finotti

Raggi

Moldovan

Cavicchi

Bevilacqua

Giaconi

Marchi

Facondini

Tentoni

Orlandi

Tomassoni

Draghetti

Borgatti

Gavagna

Modelli

Ianniciello

Marzocchi

Fontemaggi

Monti

Tarozzi

Sielli

Raggi

Rimondi

Baricordi

Moreno

Giancarlo

Massimo

Diego

Maurizio

Marco

Michele

Domenico

Stefano

Riccardo

Liviu constan

Stefano

Tullio

Claudio

Fabio

Luigi

Silvio

Ivan

Camilla

Giovanni

Angelo

Guido

Franco

Claudio

Enzo

Umberto

Daniele

Maurizio

Claudio

Andrea

Paolo

William

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

5,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
11,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
17,0
17,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
19,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
22,0
22,0

1 - 5 - 1 - 3
1 - 2 - 2 - 2
2 - 2 - 3 - 2
3 - 1 - 3 - 4
4 - 1 - 4 - 3
1 - 2 - 7 - 8
4 - 1 - 7 - 5

11 - 4 - 1 - 5
3 - 5 - 2 - 6
2 - 8 - 1 - 8
6 - 2 -11 - 4
7 - 3 - 3 - 8
5 - 3 - 5 - 7
5 - 9 - 2 - 7
6 - 3 - 6 -11

11 -11 - 4 - 1
11 - 4 - 1 -11
9 - 9 - 6 - 1
8 - 1 -10 - 7
2 -10 -10 - 4
11 - 4 - 9 - 3
8 - 7 - 3 - 7
5 - 6 - 6 -10
6 -11 -11 - 1
9 - 7 - 9 - 2

11 - 8 - 5 - 5
4 - 8 - 7 - 9½
11 - 8 - 4 - 9
11 - 5 -11 - 5
10 -10 - 5 - 6
11 - 5 - 6 -11
7 - 6 - 9 -11

32.600

27.410

24.540

27.980

26.370

25.140

23.070

21.250

18.180

23.220

18.430

19.510

18.460

20.420

14.340

16.110

9.390

18.320

15.020

15.260

9.550

8.630

17.150

18.380

18.050

9.120

13.480

7.200

6.020

16.100

7.240

10.130
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Landi

Lamma

Golinelli

Pezzuto

Benini

Comotti

Masini

Ciotti

Degli Esposti

Bergonzoni

Gombi

Rossi

Tabellini

Carbini

Marino

Enrico federi

Angelo

Manuel

Carlo

Mauro

Maurizio

Gabriele

Ettore

Stefano

Verter

Leonardo

Alberto

Franco

Gianfrancesco

Francesco

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

ASD G.P.O. Imolese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

ASD Castelmaggiore (Maver)

A.S.D. Lenza Medicinese (Tubertini)

22,0
23,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
28,0
28,0
29,0
31,0
31,0
31,5

7 - 7 - 8 -10
10 - 9 - 8 - 6
3 -11 -11 -11
11 - 3 -11 -11
11 - 6 - 8 -11
11 - 9 - 8 - 8

11 -11 -11 - 4
11 -11 - 4 -11
11 - 4 -11 -11
11 - 6 -11 -11
8 -10 -10 -11
11 - 7 -11 -11
9 -11 -11 -11
11 -11 -11 - 9

11 -11 -11 - 9½

12.020

9.790

11.120

2.700

5.260

4.880

7.280

4.360

3.660

2.150

4.230

1.550

5.910

2.230

0
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